Entry

35
28
29

43

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Bennett, Mark
Molly Allen-Chandler
Baillon, Georgia

Sloper, Tom

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 09:53:05

Horse Section Results Prize

BALLY CL70 0/40.16 0/34.40
SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH CL70 0/44.93 0/39.95
FLASH ALEXIS STAR CL70 0/40.43 8(KK)/34.57
RUFUS CL70 4(K)/63.55 4(K)/50.88

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 09:53:05

PI



Entry

25

23
35
30
28
29
32
33
34

43

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Kizzy Okeefe

Lucy Reynolds

Matt Buckland
Bennett, Mark

|zzie Ashby

Molly Allen-Chandler
Baillon, Georgia
Flora Spenlove
Buckland, Matt
Buckland, Matt

Sloper, Tom

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:28:16

Horse
CREGCLARE JOEY
TYSON
SPLODGE
BALLY
MISSY

SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH

FLASH ALEXIS STAR

MOON

NEA

MAGGIE

RUFUS

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:28:16

Section

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

Results Prize

0/38.00 0/33.94
0/41.14 0/34.78
0/46.71 0/35.54
0/40.56 0/35.64
0/43.78 0/37.36
0/42.98 0/39.34
0/40.90 4(K)/36.51
0/42.62 4(K)/38.80
0/45.96 4(K)/39.06
4(K)/55.91 4(K)/38.74

16(KKKK)/54.61 4(K)/42.16

PI

10

"



Entry

34
33
40
25
23
41
31

32

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:59:20

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Buckland, Matt MAGGIE CL90 0/42.04 0/37.36
Buckland, Matt NEA CL90 0/41.61 0/37.52
Fernyhough, Joseph BORIS CL90 0/45.98 0/40.76
Kizzy Okeefe CREGCLARE JOEY CL90 4(K)/40.24 0/35.30
Matt Buckland SPLODGE CL90 4(K)/41.21 0/38.20
Reynolds, Jake BORIS CL90 4(K)/46.58 0/42.20
Lucy Reynolds TYSON CL90 4(K)/37.93 4(K)/33.83
Flora Spenlove MOON CL90 8(KK)/43.23 0/38.20

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:59:20

PI



Entry

48

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:03:40

Rider Horse Section Results

Carvalho Jorge, Marcio MISSY CL100 0/40.78 0/37.08

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:03:40

Prize

PI



(6a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

26
22
30

42

Handman, Jo
Dennett, Levi
I1zzie Ashby

Hobbs, Jason

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:24:59

Horse Section
SPRING FORTUNE 90CM
WHITEHAWK DIESEL BNOV
MISSY BNOV
JUSTAPICTURE BNOV

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:24:59

Results

0/46.53 0/39.21
8(KK)/39.74 4(K)/35.52
4(K)/40.22 4(K)/37.41 Tkt

0/48.16 4(K)/44.23 Tkt

Prize

25.00

1

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(7a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:51:49

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
44 Sloper, Tom BILLY MOON 1.00M 0/44.71 0/36.10 30.00 1 Y
26 Handman, Jo SPRING FORTUNE 1.00M 8(KK)/40.41 0/36.75 25.00 | 2
24 Matt Buckland GRC PERHAPS 1.00M 0/40.33 0/37.73 Tkt -

46 Sloper, Tom JUST AMIRCALE 1.00M 4(K)/46.41 0/40.66 Tkt -
42 Hobbs, Jason JUSTAPICTURE 1.00M 0/45.43 0/39.78 Tkt -
45 Sloper, Tom CORNASCRIBE CASANOVA 1.00M 4(K)/44.38 0/38.01 Tkt -

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:51:49



Entry

44
20

45

Rider

Sloper, Tom
Carvalho Jorge, Marcio

Sloper, Tom

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

8 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition
Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:09:12

Horse Results

BILLY MOON 0/43.43 0/36.83

MISS MOSITO DUTCH ES 0/43.86 0/39.11

CORNASCRIBE CASANOVA 0/40.16 4(K)/38.37 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:09:12

Prize

30.00

0.00

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(9a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:22:19

Entry Rider Horse Section Results
27 Buckland, Matt ABBEYLANDS RED 1.10M 0/40.66 0/35.71
39 Barker, Elizabeth MOSKOU B N 0/45.65 0/38.88

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:22:19

10m Open

Prize PI

40.00 | 1



Entry

27

39

Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:32:15

Rider Horse Results Prize

Buckland, Matt ABBEYLANDS RED 0/39.23 4(K)/36.16 50.00

Barker, Elizabeth MOSKOU B 4(K)/42.88 0/38.31

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:32:15

1

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 30 September 2025

(11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:41:37

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

21 Carvalho Jorge, Marcio MAN ABOUT TOWN I F 0/41.31 0/35.71 50.00 1 Y

47 Gallop, Rachel Victoria MOET | F 4(K)/44.70 4(K)/38.58 2

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:41:37



