(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 09:53:05

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
35	Bennett, Mark	BALLY	CL70	0/40.16 0/34.40		1	Υ
28	Molly Allen-Chandler	SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH	CL70	0/44.93 0/39.95		2	Υ
29	Baillon, Georgia	FLASH ALEXIS STAR	CL70	0/40.43 8(KK)/34.57		3	
43	Sloper, Tom	RUFUS	CL70	4(K)/63.55 4(K)/50.88		4	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 09:53:05

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:28:16

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	Kizzy Okeefe	CREGCLARE JOEY	CL80	0/38.00 0/33.94		1	Υ
31	Lucy Reynolds	TYSON	CL80	0/41.14 0/34.78		2	Y
23	Matt Buckland	SPLODGE	CL80	0/46.71 0/35.54		3	Υ
35	Bennett, Mark	BALLY	CL80	0/40.56 0/35.64		4	Υ
30	Izzie Ashby	MISSY	CL80	0/43.78 0/37.36		5	Υ
28	Molly Allen-Chandler	SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH	CL80	0/42.98 0/39.34		6	Υ
29	Baillon, Georgia	FLASH ALEXIS STAR	CL80	0/40.90 4(K)/36.51		7	
32	Flora Spenlove	MOON	CL80	0/42.62 4(K)/38.80		8	
33	Buckland, Matt	NEA	CL80	0/45.96 4(K)/39.06		9	
34	Buckland, Matt	MAGGIE	CL80	4(K)/55.91 4(K)/38.74		10	
43	Sloper, Tom	RUFUS	CL80	16(KKKK)/54.61 4(K)/42.16		11	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:28:16

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:59:20

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
34	Buckland, Matt	MAGGIE	CL90	0/42.04 0/37.36		1	Υ
33	Buckland, Matt	NEA	CL90	0/41.61 0/37.52		2	Y
40	Fernyhough, Joseph	BORIS	CL90	0/45.98 0/40.76		3	Υ
25	Kizzy Okeefe	CREGCLARE JOEY	CL90	4(K)/40.24 0/35.30		4	
23	Matt Buckland	SPLODGE	CL90	4(K)/41.21 0/38.20		5	
41	Reynolds, Jake	BORIS	CL90	4(K)/46.58 0/42.20		6	
31	Lucy Reynolds	TYSON	CL90	4(K)/37.93 4(K)/33.83		7	
32	Flora Spenlove	MOON	CL90	8(KK)/43.23 0/38.20		8	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 10:59:20

(5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:03:40

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
48	Carvalho Jorge, Marcio	MISSY	CL100	0/40.78 0/37.08		1	Υ

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:03:40

(6a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:24:59

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
26	Handman, Jo	SPRING FORTUNE	90CM	0/46.53 0/39.21	25.00	1	Υ
22	Dennett, Levi	WHITEHAWK DIESEL	BNOV	8(KK)/39.74 4(K)/35.52		2	
30	Izzie Ashby	MISSY	BNOV	4(K)/40.22 4(K)/37.41 Tkt		-	
42	Hobbs, Jason	JUST A PICTURE	BNOV	0/48.16 4(K)/44.23 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:24:59

(7a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:51:49

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
44	Sloper, Tom	BILLY MOON	1.00M	0/44.71 0/36.10	30.00	1	Υ
26	Handman, Jo	SPRING FORTUNE	1.00M	8(KK)/40.41 0/36.75	25.00	2	
24	Matt Buckland	GRC PERHAPS	1.00M	0/40.33 0/37.73 Tkt		-	
46	Sloper, Tom	JUST A MIRCALE	1.00M	4(K)/46.41 0/40.66 Tkt		-	
42	Hobbs, Jason	JUST A PICTURE	1.00M	0/45.43 0/39.78 Tkt		-	
45	Sloper, Tom	CORNASCRIBE CASANOVA	1.00M	4(K)/44.38 0/38.01 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 11:51:49

8 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:09:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
44	Sloper, Tom	BILLY MOON	0/43.43 0/36.83	30.00	1	Υ
20	Carvalho Jorge, Marcio	MISS MOSITO DUTCH ES	0/43.86 0/39.11	0.00	2	Υ
45	Sloper, Tom	CORNASCRIBE CASANOVA	0/40.16 4(K)/38.37 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:09:12

(9a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:22:19

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
27	Buckland, Matt	ABBEYLANDS RED	1.10M	0/40.66 0/35.71	40.00	1	Υ
39	Barker, Elizabeth	MOSKOU B	N	0/45.65 0/38.88		2	Υ

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:22:19

10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:32:15

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
27	Buckland, Matt	ABBEYLANDS RED	0/39.23 4(K)/36.16	50.00	1	
39	Barker, Elizabeth	MOSKOU B	4(K)/42.88 0/38.31		2	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:32:15

(11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:41:37

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
21	Carvalho Jorge, Marcio	MAN ABOUT TOWN II	F	0/41.31 0/35.71	50.00	1	Υ
47	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	MOET I	F	4(K)/44.70 4(K)/38.58		2	

Printed by Helen Barber at 30/09/2025 12:41:37